ordering information
A
R
C
H
ITE
C
TU
R
A
L
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0157 PIAZZA 70W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0158 PIAZZA 150W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0161 PIAZZA 80W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0162 PIAZZA 125W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0159 PIAZZA 70W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0160 PIAZZA 150W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
Ø560
M20
405
dimension (mm)